Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — March 2014

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist
Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Mar 1:

Wed, Mar 5:
Sat, Mar 8:

Wed; Mar 12:
Fri-Sun, Mar 14-16:

SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Level Hoedown

@ SPC; 8:00 PM; Caller Rich Reel

Club — Main Hall

SUNNYVALE SQUARES GHOST RIDER Plus Hoedown @JMMS; 7:00 PM;
Caller Eric Henerlau

Club — Main Hall

BAKERSFIELD FIESTA — www.bakersfieldfiesta.com

Sat, Mar 15: CASTAWAYS MAD HATTER’S BALL September Level Hoedown @ RLC;
7:30 PM; Callers Mike Luna, Jim Osborne, Roger Smith
Wed, Mar 19: ST.PATRICK’S PARTY NIGHT - New Dancers invited
Sat, Mar 22: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS Plus Hoedown @ SPC; 7:30 PM
Caller Jay Henderson, Cuer Sue Harris
Wed, Mar 26: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Mar 29: Potluck & Game Night @ Karl & Jackie’s House — 6 PM
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Apr5:  Ghost Riders 42" Anniversary Hoedown @ Ygnacio Valley High School
Concord; Callers Tony Oxendine & Ashley Parker; Cuer Sharon Parker
Sat, Apr 5: SCVSDA General Dance @ SPC; Callers Bob Elling & Harlan Kerr
Sat, Apr 12: CASTAWAYS BUNNY HOP January Level New Dancer Hoedown @ RLC;
Callers Roger Smith & ????
Wed, Apr 30: We are DARK — 5" WEDNESDAY at Krazy Dazys @ HYDE
DUTY SCHEDULE
03/05 | Jed Cyr 03/12| Bob Cavallaro | 03/19 Bev Kuhar 03/26 | Donna
Lawrence
Sue Cyr Susan Cavallaro Bill Matolyak Scott
Lawrence
Bud Pat Kane Teddy McKenzie Katherine
Johnson McCarthy
Joanne Britta Lang Ed Rosenberg Marleah Scott
Jones
04/02 | Bob Lopes | 04/09| Lyle Merithew 04/16| Joanie Murphy | 04/23 | Tex Tyner
Arlene Lopes Sandy Swirsky Mike Murphy Candy Tyner
Herb Meltzer Peggy Norris Colleen Tom Sharkey
Talamantes
Marilyn Tillie Tillman Javier Masami
Meltzer Talamantes Sharkey




